
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

31"

36"

34"

85"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 23lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass/soft Black (AGB/SBK)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 15 • 40 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 38" x 38" x 29"

Carton 1 Weight: 29lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Bailey is not your traditional candelabra—in fact, she's had quite the glow up. Svelte arms extend upwards to greet metal candlesticks and
globe bulbs, all hanging gracefully from a delicate chain. Designed with you in mind, Bailey is available in six, eight, or 15-light options.
Working with a long dining room table? Place two of the six-light versions at least 2.5' apart. Finish options include aged brass, polished
nickel, and soft black.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC
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